Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given
and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claim

to be given

STIRLING, John
Featherstone.

STIRLING, Bertha Nellie

MoLyNEUX, Madeleine
Rhona.

RiLEY, Lena Agnes

“ Oldway,” Deepdene Wood, Dotking, Surrey, Editor
(Retired). 24th December 1958,

“ Oldway,” Deepdene Wood, Dorking, Surrey, Widow.
25th February 1959.

“ Hill Rise,”” Meteor Avenue, Whitstable, Kent.
February 1959.

11 Woodville Terrace, Little
Widow. 28th January 1959.

12th

Horton, Bradford,

Gordon, Dadds & Co., 80 Brook Street, London W.1, Solicitors. (George Gordon)

Gordon, Dadds & Co., 80 Brook Street, London W.1, Solicitors. {George Gordon
and Charles Philip Bentlif South)

Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 35 Earl Street, Maidstone, Kent, or
Elliot AHard, 90-96 High Street, Whitstable, Kent, Solicitors.

Last & Reddihough, 31 Sunbridge Road, Bradford 1, Solicitors. (The Yorkshire Penny
Bank Limited, Trustee Department.)

2lst May 1959

21st May 1959

25th May 1959

14th May 1959

(520)

(521)

(523)

(552)

2081

6S6] HOWVIAI HLE] ‘@LLIZVS) NOANO] FHJ,



