Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given
STIRLING, John Featherstone.	"Oldway," Deepdene Wood, Dorking, Surrey, Editor (Retired). 24th December 1958.	Gordon, Dadds & Co., 80 Brook Street, London W.1, Solicitors. (George Gordon)	21st May 1959 (520)
STIRLING, Bertha Nellie	"Oldway," Deepdene Wood, Dorking, Surrey, Widow. 25th February 1959.	Gordon, Dadds & Co., 80 Brook Street, London W.1, Solicitors. (George Gordon and Charles Philip Bentlif South)	21st May 1959 (521)
Molyneux, Madeleine Rhona.	"Hill Rise," Meteor Avenue, Whitstable, Kent. 12th February 1959.	Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 35 Earl Street, Maidstone, Kent, or Elliot Allard, 90-96 High Street, Whitstable, Kent, Solicitors.	25th May 1959 (523)
RILEY, Lena Agnes	11 Woodville Terrace, Little Horton, Bradford, Widow. 28th January 1959.	Last & Reddihough, 31 Sunbridge Road, Bradford 1, Solicitors. (The Yorkshire Penny Bank Limited, Trustee Department.)	14th May 1959 (552)